Orientation
for
Faculty Senate-President Task Force on Implementation of Shared Governance
Structure

Proposed Organization of Effort

Tasks
1. Inventory best practices
a. Letter to the Faculty
b. Letter to the Deans, Directors, and Department Heads
2. Principles of Shared Governance
a. Meeting Structure/Notification/Organization
b. Communication
c. Policy Creation, Implementation, Review
d. Committee Structure/Leadership/Membership
e. Committee Effectiveness
3. Timeline
a. Recommendations from Academic Units
b. Recommendations to the Faculty Senate
4. Mechanism for Auditing Implementation
a. Recommendations to the Academic Units
b. Recommendation to the Faculty Senate
5. Mechanisms for Evaluation

Sub-Committee Assignments (Alphabetized by Last Name)
1. Inventory/Best Practices
a. Health Related Fields

1.
1i.
1il.
1v.

b. IFAS

1.
ii.
iil.

c. E&G

1.

1i.
1il.
1v.

Vivian Correa
Will Harrison
Janie Fouke
Robert Smith

Mary Ann Ferguson
Kathleen Long
Tony Brennan

Jimmie Cheek
Jean Larson
Greg Schultz
Danaya Wright

2. Implementation and Evaluation
a. Tony Brennan
b. Janie Fouke
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